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Application.

Reference

4/07/2598/0

4/07/2714/0

4/07/2726/0

4/07/2745/0

4/07/2762/0

4/07/2767/0

Decided...

21/01/2008

23/01/2008

22/01/2008

22/01/2008

25/01/2008

25/01/2008

Description of Proposal..

PEARS HOUSE, QUAYSIDE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
OFFICES/WORKSHOPS, ,
REDEVELOPMENT OF SITE FOR
Al RETAIL, A3,
RESTAURANT/CAFE AND 35
MIXED DENSITY APARTMENTS

SANDYBANK, COULDERTON
BEACH, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., BEACH BUNGALOW

CHURCH HALL, PENZANCE
STREET, MOOR ROW,
CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT
OF OBSOLETE CHURCH HALL
INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL
DWELLINGS WITH INTEGRAL
GARAGES &, ASSOCIATED
WORKS TO WIDEN FOOTWAY

33, ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
CONSERVATORY

7, CARLTON DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY
EXTENSION AND A DETACHED,
GARAGE

ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION BY RAISING THE
HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE TO,
CREATE A FIRST FLOOR AND
ERECTION OF AN ATTACHED,
GREENHOUSE

Parish....

whitehaven
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Lowside Quarter

Egremont

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

Moresby
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MAGNUS HOMES LIMITED,
PATON HOUSE, VICTORIA
VIADUCT, CARLISLE

FIONA HUCK, 52
SPRINGFIELD ROAD,
BIGRIGG, EGREMONT

MR K JORDAN - EGREMONT
TEAM MINISTR, OREBANK
HOUSE, BIGRIGG,

FIONA J FREARS, 33
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS D WATSON, 7
CARLTON DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR C FLETCHER, ULLGILL

FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN

EGREMONT
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Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

withdrawn

Approved with
conditions

withdrawn

withdrawn

committee

committee

Committee

Delegated
Standard

Committee

committee
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