11:28:39 28 Jan 2008

1

Page

Application. Decided. Description of Proposal. Parish. Applicant. Decision. Made By. Reference  4/07/2598/0 21/01/2008 PEARS HOUSE, QUAYSIDE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA, COMBRIA, RITHAL AS, RESTAURANT/CAFE AND 35 MIXED DENSITY APARTMENTS  4/07/2714/0 23/01/2008 SANDYBANK, COULDERTON BEACH, EGREMONT, COMBRIA, RESTAURANT/CAFE AND 35 MIXED DENSITY APARTMENTS  4/07/2726/0 22/01/2008 CHURCH HALL, PENZANCE STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA, BEDVELOPMENT OF STORE CHURCH HALL DWELLINGS WITH INTEGOAL WORKS TO WIDEN FOOTWAY  4/07/2745/0 22/01/2008 33, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, COMBRIA, REDEVELOPMENT OF ORDINARY OF CONSERVATION OF	3						
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING OFFICES/WORKSHOPS, TO DEMOLITION OF EXISTING OFFICES/WORKSHOPS, TEDEVELOPMENT OF SITE FOR AL RETAILAND.  4/07/2714/0 23/01/2008 SANDYBANK, COULDERTON BEACH, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., BEACH BUNGALOW  4/07/2726/0 22/01/2008 CHURCH HALL, PENZANCE STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT OF 08SOLETE CHURCH HALL INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS WITH INTEGRAL GARAGES & ASSOCIATED WORKS TO WIDEN FOOTDWAY  4/07/2745/0 22/01/2008 33, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA, ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY  4/07/2762/0 25/01/2008 7, CARLTON DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA, ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY  4/07/2762/0 25/01/2008 7, CARLTON DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA, ERECTION OF AN ATTACHED, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA, ERECTION AND A DETACHED GARAGE  4/07/2767/0 25/01/2008 ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE, EXTENSION BY RAISING THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE TO, CREATE A FIRST FLOOR AND ERECTION OF AN ATTACHED,		Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision	Made By
BEACH, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., BEACH BUNGALOW  4/07/2726/0  22/01/2008 CHURCH HALL, PENZANCE STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT OF OBSOLETE CHURCH HALL INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS WITH INTEGRAL GARAGES &, ASSOCIATED WORKS TO WIDEN FOOTWAY  4/07/2745/0  22/01/2008 33, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY  4/07/2762/0  25/01/2008 7, CARLTON DRIVE, Whitehaven CONSERVATORY  4/07/2762/0  25/01/2008 7, CARLTON DRIVE, Whitehaven ERECTION OF CARLTON AND A DETACHED, GARAGE  4/07/2767/0  25/01/2008 ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND A DETACHED, GARAGE  4/07/2767/0  25/01/2008 ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION BY RAISSING THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE TO, CREATE A FIRST FLOOR AND ERECTION AND AN ATTACHED,	4/07/2598/0	21/01/2008	WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING OFFICES/WORKSHOPS,, REDEVELOPMENT OF SITE FOR A1 RETAIL, A3, RESTAURANT/CAFE AND 35	whitehaven	PATON HOUSE, VICTORIA		Committee
STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT OF OBSOLETE CHURCH HALL INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS WITH INTEGRAL GARAGES &, ASSOCIATED WORKS TO WIDEN FOOTWAY  4/07/2745/0 22/01/2008 33, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY  4/07/2762/0 25/01/2008 7, CARLTON DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND A DETACHED, GARAGE  4/07/2767/0 25/01/2008 ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION BY RAISING THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE TO, CREATE A FIRST FLOOR AND ERECTION OF AN ATTACHED,	4/07/2714/0	23/01/2008	BEACH, EGREMONT,	Lowside Quarter	SPRINGFIELD ROAD,		Committee
BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY  4/07/2762/0 25/01/2008 7, CARLTON DRIVE, Whitehaven MR & MRS D WATSON, 7 Withdrawn Committee WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND A DETACHED, GARAGE  4/07/2767/0 25/01/2008 ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION BY RAISING THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE TO, CREATE A FIRST FLOOR AND ERECTION OF AN ATTACHED,	4/07/2726/0	22/01/2008	STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT OF OBSOLETE CHURCH HALL INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS WITH INTEGRAL GARAGES &, ASSOCIATED	Egremont	TEAM MINISTR, OREBANK	Withdrawn	Committee
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND A DETACHED, GARAGE  4/07/2767/0 25/01/2008 ULLGILL FARM, HOWGATE, Moresby MR C FLETCHER, ULLGILL Withdrawn Committee WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION BY RAISING THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE TO, CREATE A FIRST FLOOR AND ERECTION OF AN ATTACHED,	4/07/2745/0	22/01/2008	BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF	Whitehaven	ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY		
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FARM, HOWGATE, WHITEHAVEN EXTENSION BY RAISING THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE TO, CREATE A FIRST FLOOR AND ERECTION OF AN ATTACHED,	4/07/2762/0	25/01/2008	WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND A DETACHED,	Whitehaven	CARLTON DRIVE,	Withdrawn	Committee
	4/07/2767/0	25/01/2008	WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION BY RAISING THE HEIGHT OF THE GARAGE TO, CREATE A FIRST FLOOR AND ERECTION OF AN ATTACHED,	Moresby	•	Withdrawn	Committee

6 Items listed.